
Cedar Falls Community 
School District 

New High School – 2701 W. 1st St. 
Final Acceptance & Completion 
  BP 14-1 & 22-1 
February 24, 2025 
 



Cedar Falls Community School District
New High School, 2701 W. 1st St Project

Budget Summary - BP 14-1

Contract awarded to O'Keefe Elevator, Omaha, NE on March 8, 2021

Original Contract Sum $281,390.00

Total Contract $281,390.00

Actual Budget - As of February 24, 2025

Original Contract Sum $281,390.00
Change Order(s) $148.00

Total Change Orders $148.00

Total Expended - As of February 24, 2025 $281,538.00



Cedar Falls Community School District
New High School, 2701 W. 1st St Project

Budget Summary - BP 22-1

Contract awarded to Youngs Plumbing & Heating, Waterloo, Iowa on December 21, 2020

Original Contract Sum $16,419,000.00

Total Contract $16,419,000.00

Actual Budget - As of February 24, 2025

Original Contract Sum $16,419,000.00
Change Order(s) $279,973.84

Total Change Orders $279,973.84

Total Expended - As of February 24, 2025 $16,698,973.84


	Cedar Falls Community School District
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3

